)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6361

Division: 14UB PREMIER

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: g9 (14U) WFC Gold North

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 09 (14U) WFC Juventus

Home Coach
Away Coach

09 (14U) WFC Gold North

No. Name
01 Eli Romandetta

10 Angel Lopez-Mayo

11 Lucas Casciano

12 Zaki Rasoulyan

18 Caden Knight

02 Trevor Hoch

22 Tripp Martin

23 Jayden Mendoza

28 Matias Borrayes-Mejia
31 Tanner Lawrence

04 Griffin Romandetta
41 Rodrigo Arellano-hernandez
42 Brayden Foster

43 Foster Bruce

06 Thiago Gadea

07 Colin Evans

77 Abdul Jamrok

08 Jose Cespedes
Marambio

09 Cole Quimby

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Ethan Groff

11 Noah Darwish
12 Tyler Clare

17 Graham Strobl
19 Anyel Gomez-Es

22 Gunnar Carlson

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
09 (14U) WFC Juventus
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

cobar

24 Emilio Montoya Anguiano

03 Nathan Shepherd

32 Joseph Sprague
47 Owen Bray

07 Tyler Teander
71 Ali Bendra

77 Sameep Koirala
08 Kanen Heffernan
09 Corbin Frankson
91 Satya Srikar Vun

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

dru

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




